
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

        

ATKT Semester Examination Result 

      

    Month and Year        

Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES  Physical Education Jan-23 School of Physical Education July -21 to Dec -21 Ist 

      

Paper Code Subject Name Credits    

T-101 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-I 3 Date of Result - 15.02.2023   

T-102 Foundation of Physical Education 3      

T-103 English - I 3      

P-101 Athletics - I 2      

P-102 Gymnastics - I 2      

P-103 Yoga 2      

P-104 Conditioning & Match Practice 3.5      

I-101 Intramural 0.5      

C-101 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 1      

           

           

           

           

  Total Credits 20       
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 21B101 AADESH UIKE  DA2100053 SHIV PRASAD UIKE SHASHI UIKE 

2 21B104 ABHISHEK BHILALA  DA2100054 MR. KAMAL SINGH BHILALA MRS .GUDDI BAI 

3 21B105 ABHISHEK YADAV  DA2100120 MR. MUKESH YADAV  SAVITA 

4 21B107 ANIKET RAGHUWANSHI  DA2100176 MR. SANJEEV RAGHUWANSHI  SUNITA RAGHUWANSHI  

5 21B111 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA  DA2100189 KAMLESH SHARMA  MRS. PAPPI DEVI 

6 21B112 BABLU BHAMRE        

7 21B113 DEV VERMA  DA2100181 ARVIND VERMA VINITA VERMA 

8 21B118 DHEERAJ MANDLOI  DA2100056 MR. GIRIRAJ MANDLOI SUNITA BAI MANDLOI 

9 21B119 DIVYA DARSHAN DIXIT  DA2100183 SANJAY KUMAR DIXIT SEEMA DIXIT 

10 21B123 HARISH MORE  DA2100122 KAILASH  SEVANTI 

11 21B125 HARSH PAIKARA DA2100185 NARDRAM PAOKARA PRITEE PAIKARA 

12 21B126 HEMLATA MUJALDE  DA2100186 MADAN MUJALDE  RAIJA MUJALDE 

13 21B127 HIMANSHU SINGH  DA2100187 BHUPENDRA SINGH DEEPSHIKHA DHURVE 

14 21B128 JAYESH CHOUDHARY  DA2100188 BHARAT CHOUDHARY  BASANTI CHOUDHARY  

15 21B129 JAYRAJ MEDA  DA2100057 SURESH MEDA PINKY MEDA 

16 21B130 KARAN BHIDE  DA2100058 MADHUSINGH BHIDE ANITA BHIDE 

17 21B132 KULDEEP CHOUHAN  DA2100190 JAGDEESH CHUHAN MANJU CHOUHAN 



18 21B135 MAHIMA TIWARI  DA2100317 GOKARN PRASAD TIWARI KATYAYANI TIWARI 

19 21B138 NIKKI YADAV  DA2100192 NANDKISHORE YADAV KIRAN YADAV 

20 21B141 PALAK SHARMA  DA2100319 RAJKUMAR SHARMA DIPTI SHARMA 

21 21B143 PRANJAL RATHOD  DA2100320 PAVAN RATHOD HEMLATA RATHOD 

22 21B145 PRAVEEN THANDAR  DA2100061 RAISINGH THANDAR DHULEE THANDAR 

23 21B146 PRAVIN PATEL  DA2100062 SANTOSH PATEL  NIRMAL PATEL 

24 21B147 PRIYANSHI PATIDAR  DA2100321 MAHADEV PATIDAR SARIKA PATIDAR 

25 21B157 SAMARTH CHOUKSE  DA2100197 RAKESH CHOUKSE  DEEPA CHOUKSE  

26 21B160 SNEHAL GAYKWAD  DA2100130 RAMHARI GAYKWAD PUSHPALATA GAYKWAD 

27 21B162 TUSHAR MACHAR  DA2100064 ANIL  MACHAR   RAMIYA MACHAR  

28 21B166 VINAYAK TIWARI  DA2100200 ANIL TIWARI SULEKHA TIWARI 

29 21B168 VIVEK CHANDERIYA  DA2100093 KAILASH CHANDERIYA  SHEELA CHANDERIYA  

30 21B170 YASHRAJ ARWAL  DA2100132 MAHESH ARWAL VIMLA BAI 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-101 T-102 T-103 P-101 P-102 P-103 P-104 I-101 C-101 

AADESH UIKE  21B101 Marks 45 30 42 65 46 74 53 70 80 

ABHISHEK BHILALA  21B104 Marks 21 36 26 63 45 75 68 52 64 

ABHISHEK YADAV  21B105 Marks 45 45 25 65 84 93 82 40 68 

ANIKET RAGHUWANSHI  21B107 Marks 12 10 30 65 48 75 72 50 64 

KRISHAN KANT SHARMA  21B111 Marks 56 66 80 66 48 79 72 50 68 

BABLU BHAMRE  21B112 Marks 49 48 35 68 75 70 AB 40 70 

DEV VERMA  21B113 Marks 38 36 12 66 68 81 51 40 66 

DHEERAJ MANDLOI  21B118 Marks 37 59 43 64 71 84 65 68 71 

DIVYA DARSHAN DIXIT  21B119 Marks 37 45 32 64 48 71 63 52 70 

HARISH MORE  21B123 Marks 39 29 22 65 70 67 53 70 65 

HARSH PAIKARA 21B125 Marks 38 38 24 67 66 78 59 73 65 

HEMLATA MUJALDE  21B126 Marks 44 55 30 67 68 78 AB 45 AB 

HIMANSHU SINGH  21B127 Marks 44 50 33 75 48 65 61 40 68 

JAYESH CHOUDHARY  21B128 Marks 38 38 33 76 62 76 58 50 67 

JAYRAJ MEDA  21B129 Marks 43 43 38 64 69 79 54 45 65 

KARAN BHIDE  21B130 Marks 37 37 24 64 64 80 50 70 67 



KULDEEP CHOUHAN  21B132 Marks 39 35 20 66 70 73 60 48 67 

MAHIMA TIWARI  21B135 Marks 55 62 53 AB AB AB AB 40 70 

NIKKI YADAV  21B138 Marks 36 54 33 64 61 64 57 40 65 

PALAK SHARMA  21B141 Marks 64 66 56 66 63 84 67 72 71 

PRANJAL RATHOD  21B143 Marks 51 61 46 68 61 72 63 74 72 

PRAVEEN THANDAR  21B145 Marks 44 44 6 61 68 81 67 68 68 

PRAVIN PATEL  21B146 Marks 39 37 35 66 62 76 53 48 67 

PRIYANSHI PATIDAR  21B147 Marks 44 71 42 69 60 78 62 70 69 

SAMARTH CHOUKSE  21B157 Marks 63 69 73 AB 51 69 61 45 64 

SNEHAL GAYKWAD  21B160 Marks 39 37 33 69 47 82 75 72 68 

TUSHAR MACHAR  21B162 Marks 43 46 51 77 58 80 58 40 66 

VINAYAK TIWARI  21B166 Marks 35 18 27 66 58 74 72 40 64 

VIVEK CHANDERIYA  21B168 Marks 37 57 42 65 58 80 88 72 64 

YASHRAJ ARWAL  21B170 Marks 53 38 22 69 60 82 74 68 67 

 

 

 

 



                     Grades              

Name of Students Roll No 
T-

101 
T-

102 
T-

103 
P-

101 
P-

102 P-03 P-104 I-101 C-101 SGPA Remark 

AADESH UIKE  21B101 C F C B+ C A B A A+ 5.20 ATKT 

ABHISHEK BHILALA  21B104 F P F B+ C A B+ B B+ 4.33 ATKT 

ABHISHEK YADAV  21B105 C C F B+ A+ O A+ C B+ 6.15 ATKT 

ANIKET RAGHUWANSHI  21B107 F F F B+ C A A B B+ 3.90 ATKT 

KRISHAN KANT SHARMA  21B111 B B+ A+ B+ C A A B B+ 7.20 Pass 

BABLU BHAMRE  21B112 C C P B+ A A AB C A 4.93 ATKT 

DEV VERMA  21B113 P P F B+ B+ A+ B C B+ 5.03 ATKT 

DHEERAJ MANDLOI  21B118 P B C B+ A A+ B+ B+ A 6.45 Pass 

DIVYA DARSHAN DIXIT  21B119 P C F B+ C A B+ B A 5.13 ATKT 

HARISH MORE  21B123 P F F B+ A B+ B A B+ 4.40 ATKT 

HARSH PAIKARA 21B125 P P F B+ B+ A B A B+ 5.00 ATKT 

HEMLATA MUJALDE  21B126 C B F B+ B+ A AB C AB 3.98 ATKT 

HIMANSHU SINGH  21B127 C B F A C B+ B+ C B+ 5.35 ATKT 

JAYESH CHOUDHARY  21B128 P P F A B+ A B B B+ 5.05 ATKT 

JAYRAJ MEDA  21B129 C C P B+ B+ A B C B+ 5.83 Pass 

KARAN BHIDE  21B130 P P F B+ B+ A+ B A B+ 5.10 ATKT 



KULDEEP CHOUHAN  21B132 P P F B+ A A B+ C B+ 5.20 ATKT 

MAHIMA TIWARI  21B135 B B+ B AB AB AB AB C A 3.38 ATKT 

NIKKI YADAV  21B138 P B F B+ B+ B+ B C B+ 5.13 ATKT 

PALAK SHARMA  21B141 B+ B+ B B+ B+ A+ B+ A A 7.13 Pass 

PRANJAL RATHOD  21B143 B B+ C B+ B+ A B+ A A 6.73 Pass 

PRAVEEN THANDAR  21B145 C C F B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ 5.55 ATKT 

PRAVIN PATEL  21B146 P P P B+ B+ A B C B+ 5.53 Pass 

PRIYANSHI PATIDAR  21B147 C A C B+ B+ A B+ A B+ 6.68 Pass 

SAMARTH CHOUKSE  21B157 B+ B+ A AB B B+ B+ C B+ 6.30 ATKT 

SNEHAL GAYKWAD  21B160 P P F B+ C A+ A A B+ 5.25 ATKT 

TUSHAR MACHAR  21B162 C C B A B A+ B C B+ 6.23 Pass 

VINAYAK TIWARI  21B166 P F F B+ B A A C B+ 4.58 ATKT 

VIVEK CHANDERIYA  21B168 P B C B+ B A+ A+ A B+ 6.58 Pass 

YASHRAJ ARWAL  21B170 B P F B+ B+ A+ A B+ B+ 5.73 ATKT 

 


